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Gipuzkoako Taldeen Kopa 2023 2024
IRUN, 27 - 28/4/2024

Prueba 42 Masc., 400m Libre Absolutuak
28/04/2024 Resultados
Gipuzkoako Errekorra 3:51.68 AGUILAR URTXEGI, Aritz Irun 14/04/2019

Puntos: FINA 2023

Clasificación AN Tiempo Fina Pts

1. OJANGUREN FERNANDEZ, Alex 98 Zarautz Balea I.K. 4:09.82 613 19,00
50m: 28.79 28.79 150m: 1:31.83 31.80 250m: 2:35.70 31.85 350m: 3:39.78 31.72

100m: 1:00.03 31.24 200m: 2:03.85 32.02 300m: 3:08.06 32.36 400m: 4:09.82 30.04

2. ARANBARRI AMENABAR, Uhaitz 07 Tolosaldea Usabal Igeri Kirol Taldea 4:10.77 606 16,00
50m: 28.43 28.43 150m: 1:31.63 31.74 250m: 2:36.08 32.39 350m: 3:40.04 31.85

100m: 59.89 31.46 200m: 2:03.69 32.06 300m: 3:08.19 32.11 400m: 4:10.77 30.73

3. AGIRRE URIA, Unai 01 Zarautz Balea I.K. 4:15.48 573 14,00
50m: 29.28 29.28 150m: 1:32.79 31.95 250m: 2:37.77 32.36 350m: 3:43.29 32.86

100m: 1:00.84 31.56 200m: 2:05.41 32.62 300m: 3:10.43 32.66 400m: 4:15.48 32.19

4. GONZALEZ GARAVIS, Jurdan 08 C.D.N. Bidasoa XXI 4:17.89 557 13,00
50m: 28.83 28.83 150m: 1:32.91 32.40 250m: 2:38.69 32.92 350m: 3:45.06 33.35

100m: 1:00.51 31.68 200m: 2:05.77 32.86 300m: 3:11.71 33.02 400m: 4:17.89 32.83

5. GARAI LETE, Mattin 07 Aloña Mendi K.E. 4:19.91 544 12,00
50m: 29.24 29.24 150m: 1:34.14 32.80 250m: 2:41.35 33.62 350m: 3:48.01 33.14

100m: 1:01.34 32.10 200m: 2:07.73 33.59 300m: 3:14.87 33.52 400m: 4:19.91 31.90

6. GOMEZ ASUMENDI, Asier 03 Eibar Igerixan 4:23.99 519 11,00
50m: 29.48 29.48 150m: 1:35.27 33.46 250m: 2:43.05 33.94 350m: 3:50.74 33.81

100m: 1:01.81 32.33 200m: 2:09.11 33.84 300m: 3:16.93 33.88 400m: 4:23.99 33.25

7. PORTALO LARRAÑAGA, Peru 99 C.N. Zubi-Aurre 4:24.19 518 10,00
50m: 30.26 30.26 150m: 1:37.27 33.98 250m: 2:45.40 33.89 350m: 3:52.92 33.74

100m: 1:03.29 33.03 200m: 2:11.51 34.24 300m: 3:19.18 33.78 400m: 4:24.19 31.27

8. FRANCISCO LAGO, Ekain 09 C.D.N. Bidasoa XXI 4:24.34 517 9,00
50m: 29.62 29.62 150m: 1:35.27 33.52 250m: 2:40.97 33.56 350m: 3:50.35 34.98

100m: 1:01.75 32.13 200m: 2:07.41 32.14 300m: 3:15.37 34.40 400m: 4:24.34 33.99

9. MATUTE REBOLLO, Oihan 09 Buruntzaldea Ikt 4:28.63 493 8,00
50m: 31.26 31.26 150m: 1:38.77 33.68 250m: 2:47.30 34.22 350m: 3:55.43 33.74

100m: 1:05.09 33.83 200m: 2:13.08 34.31 300m: 3:21.69 34.39 400m: 4:28.63 33.20

10. MERINO IBAÑEZ, Mikel 07 Ordizia K.E. 4:32.13 474 7,00
50m: 30.92 30.92 150m: 1:39.66 34.12 250m: 2:47.81 34.74 350m: 3:58.06 35.14

100m: 1:05.54 34.62 200m: 2:13.07 33.41 300m: 3:22.92 35.11 400m: 4:32.13 34.07

11. ANDUEZA URRUZOLA, Jon 08 Tolosaldea Usabal Igeri Kirol Taldea 4:33.09 469 6,00
50m: 30.35 30.35 150m: 1:37.58 34.12 250m: 2:46.96 35.18 350m: 3:57.93 35.75

100m: 1:03.46 33.11 200m: 2:11.78 34.20 300m: 3:22.18 35.22 400m: 4:33.09 35.16

12. AMANTEGI FERNANDEZ, Mario 09 Buruntzaldea Ikt 4:34.57 461 5,00
50m: 30.55 30.55 150m: 1:39.86 34.90 250m: 2:49.97 35.23 350m: 4:00.67 35.23

100m: 1:04.96 34.41 200m: 2:14.74 34.88 300m: 3:25.44 35.47 400m: 4:34.57 33.90

13. YARZABAL JAUREGUI, Eritz 09 C.D. Fortuna 4:38.30 443 4,00
50m: 31.21 31.21 150m: 1:42.88 36.20 250m: 2:54.80 35.41 350m: 4:05.49 35.03

100m: 1:06.68 35.47 200m: 2:19.39 36.51 300m: 3:30.46 35.66 400m: 4:38.30 32.81

14. FERNANDEZ VIDAL, Pablo 09 C.D. Fortuna 4:38.51 442 3,00
50m: 31.27 31.27 150m: 1:40.41 34.60 250m: 2:50.88 34.99 350m: 4:03.69 36.45

100m: 1:05.81 34.54 200m: 2:15.89 35.48 300m: 3:27.24 36.36 400m: 4:38.51 34.82

15. PEREZ MUGIKA, Telmo 09 Cn Easwim 4:38.87 440 2,00
50m: 31.91 31.91 150m: 1:42.64 35.35 250m: 2:53.26 35.37 350m: 4:04.75 35.89

100m: 1:07.29 35.38 200m: 2:17.89 35.25 300m: 3:28.86 35.60 400m: 4:38.87 34.12
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Gipuzkoako Taldeen Kopa 2023 2024
IRUN, 27 - 28/4/2024

Prueba 42, Masc., 400m Libre, Absolutuak

Clasificación AN Tiempo Fina Pts

16. ALBERDI ALBERDI, Eñaut 07 C.N. Zubi-Aurre 4:40.07 435 1,00
50m: 32.31 32.31 150m: 1:41.20 34.52 250m: 2:51.78 35.33 350m: 4:04.62 36.54

100m: 1:06.68 34.37 200m: 2:16.45 35.25 300m: 3:28.08 36.30 400m: 4:40.07 35.45

17. MARIN IZAGIRRE, Intxixu 10 Ordizia K.E. 4:42.82 422 -
50m: 32.66 32.66 150m: 1:44.26 36.05 250m: 2:55.91 36.12 350m: 4:08.78 36.54

100m: 1:08.21 35.55 200m: 2:19.79 35.53 300m: 3:32.24 36.33 400m: 4:42.82 34.04

18. GARCIA HERMOSEL, Andoni 92 Taosa Igeriketa Kluba 4:43.11 421 -
50m: 32.06 32.06 150m: 1:44.14 36.32 250m: 2:56.59 36.07 350m: 4:08.81 35.93

100m: 1:07.82 35.76 200m: 2:20.52 36.38 300m: 3:32.88 36.29 400m: 4:43.11 34.30

19. YARZA LIZARAZU, Amets 09 Aloña Mendi K.E. 4:47.90 400 -
50m: 32.29 32.29 150m: 1:44.29 36.51 250m: 2:57.82 36.19 350m: 4:12.19 37.22

100m: 1:07.78 35.49 200m: 2:21.63 37.34 300m: 3:34.97 37.15 400m: 4:47.90 35.71

20. MANGAS CINTENO, Telmo 09 Taosa Igeriketa Kluba 4:52.53 381 -
50m: 32.06 32.06 150m: 1:45.69 37.30 250m: 3:01.14 38.55 350m: 4:16.26 38.11

100m: 1:08.39 36.33 200m: 2:22.59 36.90 300m: 3:38.15 37.01 400m: 4:52.53 36.27

21. ALZOLA ALTZERREKA, Lander 05 C.N. Bergara 5:01.26 349 -
50m: 34.20 34.20 150m: 1:49.55 37.89 250m: 3:06.25 38.40 350m: 4:23.35 38.74

100m: 1:11.66 37.46 200m: 2:27.85 38.30 300m: 3:44.61 38.36 400m: 5:01.26 37.91

22. ONEKA URKIA, Jokin 08 Eibar Igerixan 5:02.50 345 -
50m: 32.50 32.50 150m: 1:48.35 38.28 250m: 3:07.02 39.61 350m: 4:24.24 37.80

100m: 1:10.07 37.57 200m: 2:27.41 39.06 300m: 3:46.44 39.42 400m: 5:02.50 38.26

23. PEREZ MARTINEZ, Santiago 03 Hernani Kirol E. 5:02.77 344 -
50m: 31.21 31.21 150m: 1:43.31 36.35 250m: 2:58.46 38.18 350m: 4:20.59 42.06

100m: 1:06.96 35.75 200m: 2:20.28 36.97 300m: 3:38.53 40.07 400m: 5:02.77 42.18

24. SERRANO BAUSÁ, Marco 09 Cn Easwim 6:25.92 166 -
50m: 37.73 37.73 150m: 2:14.32 49.07 250m: 3:54.82 49.50 350m: 5:35.95 50.66

100m: 1:25.25 47.52 200m: 3:05.32 51.00 300m: 4:45.29 50.47 400m: 6:25.92 49.97

Baja ARANGUREN FUERTES, Haigor 89 C.N. Izarraitz -


